Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

by weighted average. Complies with Federal Public Law 111-380. ANSI 3rd party approved
and listed.
ORDER INFORMATION
LF Model
Number
Size
(in.)
Max. Op.
Torque Cv Wt. (kgs.) Wt. (lbs.)
6PLF-208-01 2 420 in-lbs 500 11.10 24.47
6PLF-209-01 2-1/2 576 in-lbs 750 17.50 38.58
6PLF-200-01 3 744 in-lbs 1245 22.00 48.50
6PLF-20A-01 4 1560 in-lbs 2500 33.90 74.74
6PLF-20C-01 6 3120 in-lbs 5470 58.25 128.42
6PLF-20E-01* 8 4320 in-lbs 4150 91.65 202.05
6PLF-20G-01* 10 6420 in-lbs 6700 128.50 283.29
* Supplied with Gear Operator.
This specification is provided for reference only.  Conbraco Industries Inc. reserves the right to change any portion of this specification without notice and without incurring
obligation to make such changes to Conbraco products previously or subsequently sold.  Please visit our website @ www.apollovalves.com for the most current information.
Apollo Valves / Conbraco Industries, Inc.